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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 05/17/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 39          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 20.905, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.905, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 22.905, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 16                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 20.905                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
   2nd 21.154                 MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
   3rd 21.248                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   4th 21.273                 AUDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
   5th 21.580                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
   6th 21.612                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.909                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   2nd 21.970                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
   3rd 22.091                 LAIKEN WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN (INDY)       
   4th 22.323                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
   5th 22.331                 TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
   6th 22.439                 ALAINA BENTREM on MORGAN                       
   7th 22.523                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
   8th 22.641                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
   9th 22.677                 ANNIE ROSS on ROMEOS TAR BABY (PIT VIPER)      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.095                 CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
   2nd 23.471                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HEZA GREAT FIDDLER             
   3rd 23.574                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on JET                 
   4th 23.962                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   5th 24.354                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
   6th 24.624                 BRODY HYSONG on TRS I DID A RUN DASH           
   7th 25.325                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   8th 28.169                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
N/T    420.637                KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
N/T    421.851                PAIGE PALETTE on ROCKY                         
N/T    421.967                SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
N/T    422.330                OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
N/T    422.654                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on JEMMI                      
N/T    422.962                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    423.186                KYRAH KNIGHT on JAY                            
N/T    423.296                BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
N/T    423.664                SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
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                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                 Race Sponsored by: Sandy Lake Implement                     
                                                                                
N/T    424.724                DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
N/T    424.730                AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
N/T    424.949                NORAH RYAN on PAINTY                           
N/T    425.672                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    427.624                DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
N/T    428.759                MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
N/T    430.426                ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIGHT WARRIOR TIGER         
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 117         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.415, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 15.915, Placings = 19, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.415, Placings = 36, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.415, Placings = 23, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 35                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.415                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.710                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 15.758                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   4th 15.808                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.926                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on MY WAY ONLY         
   2nd 15.948                 CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   3rd 15.951                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
   4th 16.082                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   5th 16.097                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   6th 16.124                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   7th 16.172                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   8th 16.189                 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER on FHF RARE DRAW           
   9th 16.195                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
  10th 16.240                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
  11th 16.243                 LAUREN CARFANGIA on CONTINUE TO BE FAMOUS      
  12th 16.330                 SYDNEY LUMADUE on CA DOUBLEUP                  
  13th 16.348                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
  14th 16.359                 ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
  15th 16.373                 SAMANTHA HALL on RR SIX MOON JAM (IVY)         
  16th 16.377                 ALYSSA LOBELLO on TL TUFF SHINE                
  17th 16.381                 AUDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
  18th 16.385                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on JEMMI                      
  19th 16.399                 AMY ENGLISH on SS PARADISE CITY                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.422                 CHASE TAYLERE on HELFYRE AND FAME              
   2nd 16.464                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   3rd 16.476                 ANDREA KUKURA on ROYAL QUICK MOXIE             
   4th 16.513                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   5th 16.527                 CHASE TAYERLE on MAREZILLA                     
   6th 16.538                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   7th 16.559                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
Tie    16.559                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   9th 16.560                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
  10th 16.568                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
  11th 16.576                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
  12th 16.601                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
  13th 16.632                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
  14th 16.646                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
  15th 16.691                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
  16th 16.701                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
  17th 16.702                 LACIE REDFOOT on FEATURED MISS BRENDA          
  18th 16.705                 DIRK PONCHAK on ROY                            
  19th 16.720                 MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
  20th 16.731                 KENZIE SCHMIDT on BEDTIME STORIEZ              
  21st 16.830                 JAMIE HART on RACHEL                           
  22nd 16.886                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
  23rd 16.905                 MAKAYLA BERTSCH on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
  24th 16.907                 TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
  25th 16.912                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HEZA GREAT FIDDLER             
  26th 16.996                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
  27th 17.063                 HALEIGH BRYANT on CANTA TIVITOS DESIRE         
  28th 17.087                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
  29th 17.092                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
  30th 17.094                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  31st 17.171                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
  32nd 17.257                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
  33rd 17.299                 STEPHANIE MILLER on ROYAL GOLD CASH            
  34th 17.313                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
  35th 17.321                 TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
  36th 17.363                 MOLLI SPOOR on DEFINITELY CARTER               
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.434                 STEPHANIE MILLER on SLICK TOTHA CORE           
   2nd 17.500                 PAIGE PALETTE on ROCKY                         
   3rd 17.545                 JAMIE HART on GRAY GOOSE                       
   4th 17.643                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   5th 17.688                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
   6th 17.781                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   7th 17.950                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   8th 18.107                 ALLIE HOPPER on DASHEN THROUGH DYNAMITE        
   9th 18.258                 HALEY WAGNER on STORM                          
  10th 18.306                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
  11th 18.432                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
  12th 18.442                 ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIGHT WARRIOR TIGER         
  13th 18.475                 SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
  14th 18.540                 ANNIE ROSS on ROMEOS TAR BABY (PIT VIPER)      
  15th 18.630                 NICOLE VAREE on BO                             
  16th 18.664                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
  17th 18.857                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
  18th 18.863                 MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES                    
  19th 18.994                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
  20th 19.093                 ABRYANA BUSSER on JUNKET JUSTICE (LOLA)        
  21st 19.813                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
  22nd 23.020                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels                  
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
  23rd 26.231                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
SCR    400.000                MARISSA LYDIC on FURRTREEOUSFASTWAGON          
N/T    400.000                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    410.438                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    415.778                KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
N/T    415.853                JOHN SKIPPER on VF TAX EVASION                 
N/T    415.982                JOANNE REID on BULLYS GOLD FIRE                
N/T    416.209                LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
N/T    416.239                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.267                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
N/T    416.353                REMY PILL on CODYS LAST SHOT                   
N/T    416.383                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.510                KYRAH KNIGHT on JAY                            
N/T    416.624                MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
N/T    416.706                SYDNEY LUMADUE on HALLUX                       
N/T    416.713                KELSEY SEDDON on B ROCKN SILKN RUBIES          
N/T    416.767                NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
N/T    416.781                DIRK PONCHAK on RR FROSTED PLAYER              
N/T    416.839                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    416.941                CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
N/T    416.981                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    417.066                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    417.195                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    417.199                ALLIE HOPPER on MR RUM SMOKE                   
N/T    417.248                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    417.365                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.464                DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
N/T    417.804                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.818                ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
N/T    418.589                KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
N/T    418.780                KENZIE SCHMIDT on CATS SQUEAK TOY              
N/T    418.869                SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
N/T    419.384                JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS  
N/T    419.964                HAILEY LAWRENCE on REGARD MY ZOOM              
N/T    422.286                CHRISTY PELLEGRINO on DASHIN TA GOLD           
N/T    429.091                CHELSEY FISHER on SALTYREDNECKBOOGIE           
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Barrels Age 10 & Under           
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.914, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.914, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.914                 AVA KUKURA on ROYAL QUICK MOXIE                
   2nd 17.447                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   3rd 17.661                 PIPER TYLER on AMERICAN PROM                   
   4th 20.321                 MADDYSON ROBERTSON on PIPER                    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 24.614                 EMERSYN BRACHO on SUNNY                        
   2nd 24.982                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   3rd 27.164                 BRYN BALSIGER on POPPY                         
   4th 35.022                 BODEY BALSIGER on ROSIE                        
   5th 47.299                 WESTEN TYLER on STAR                           
   6th 85.397                 BELLA BELLA on OLLIE                           
N/T    417.202                MACYN BALSIGER on GYPSY                        
N/T    417.818                PIPER TYLER on SASSY GIRL                      
N/T    419.732                HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                      Race Sponsored by: K&D Hauling                         
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 24          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.710, Placings =  9, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.710, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.710, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 10                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.710                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   2nd 15.808                 LORI HARPER on SUN FROST RED LEGACY            
   3rd 15.948                 CAROL BROWN on BUGS LAST LARK                  
   4th 16.189                 KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER on FHF RARE DRAW           
   5th 16.240                 MIKE HULSINGER on HEZ SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
   6th 16.513                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   7th 16.560                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   8th 16.601                 JAMIE HOPPER on KISSED BY A FOOL               
   9th 16.691                 JEANIE BOWERSOCK on SLICK WILLY BLUE           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.092                 CAROL BROWN on FRENCH MANS BOOGIEMAN           
   2nd 17.321                 TRISH MCCULLOUGH on SUGAR INMY FIREWATER       
   3rd 17.688                 CINDY PALMER on ROO LITTLE MOON DUN            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.475                 SHAYNE MONG on ONE HOT REDNECK                 
   2nd 18.630                 NICOLE VAREE on BO                             
N/T    400.000                MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
N/T    400.000                SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    416.239                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.383                CAROL JONES on HG CHICKS ROYAL                 
N/T    416.941                CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
N/T    417.066                RON HESSELGESSER on RH EYE LOST A SOCK         
N/T    417.248                MICHELLE FREER on MISS HOT ENTERPRISE          
N/T    417.464                DANIELLE BURGESS on COUNTRY SUN QUEEN (GIDGET) 
N/T    418.869                SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
N/T    422.286                CHRISTY PELLEGRINO on DASHIN TA GOLD           
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                          Race Sponsored by: DAC                             
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.415, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.415, Placings = 14, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.415, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.415                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   2nd 15.758                 HALEIGH BRYANT on BEPIC                        
   3rd 16.082                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   4th 16.097                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   5th 16.124                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   6th 16.330                 SYDNEY LUMADUE on CA DOUBLEUP                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.464                 SAMANTHA HALL on DRIFTERS SPEEY DECK (DIAMOND) 
   2nd 16.538                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   3rd 16.559                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
Tie    16.559                 KAYLAN MORRELL on LITTLE FRENCH FLIRT          
   5th 16.568                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   6th 16.646                 ALIYAH SOLVESON on JOTEE STREAKIN MOON         
   7th 16.701                 MASON HESSELGESSER on SHADES OF DRAW           
   8th 16.705                 DIRK PONCHAK on ROY                            
   9th 16.905                 MAKAYLA BERTSCH on RUNAWAYTAFAMOUSCHEX         
  10th 16.907                 TAYLOR CAYTON on ASSURDBESTWAGER               
  11th 17.094                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
  12th 17.171                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
  13th 17.257                 KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
  14th 17.299                 STEPHANIE MILLER on ROYAL GOLD CASH            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.434                 STEPHANIE MILLER on SLICK TOTHA CORE           
   2nd 17.643                 CHELSEY FISHER on ALABOUTTHEBASE               
   3rd 17.950                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
   4th 18.258                 HALEY WAGNER on STORM                          
N/T    400.000                ANDREA LERNER on BS FLYING NUN TOOSOON         
N/T    410.438                MORGAN MCNANY on SUNDAYS FIRST KISS            
N/T    415.982                JOANNE REID on BULLYS GOLD FIRE                
N/T    416.209                LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
N/T    416.624                MEGAN ANDERSON on BLACK EYE SUE                
N/T    416.706                SYDNEY LUMADUE on HALLUX                       
N/T    416.767                NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
N/T    416.781                DIRK PONCHAK on RR FROSTED PLAYER              
N/T    416.981                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    417.365                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    429.091                CHELSEY FISHER on SALTYREDNECKBOOGIE           
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 39          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.926, Placings = 11, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.926, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.926, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.926                 JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on MY WAY ONLY         
   2nd 16.063                 KYRAH KNIGHT on MIZ THANG                      
   3rd 16.078                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
   4th 16.172                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   5th 16.381                 AUDRINA KUKURA on JETS BLUE STARLIGHT          
   6th 16.429                 MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
   7th 16.576                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   8th 16.731                 KENZIE SCHMIDT on BEDTIME STORIEZ              
   9th 16.786                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
  10th 16.844                 AUBRIANNA BURNS on WRANGLERS TOAST             
  11th 16.912                 ALYSSA GLOTZ on HEZA GREAT FIDDLER             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.985                 MOLLI SPOOR on DEFINITELY CARTER               
   2nd 16.996                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
   3rd 17.005                 PAIGE PALETTE on ROCKY                         
   4th 17.089                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   5th 17.501                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   6th 17.781                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.432                 KY'ANNE YANSSENS on QUIXOTE CENTERFOLD "BUNNY" 
   2nd 18.442                 ALYSSA GLOTA on STRAIGHT WARRIOR TIGER         
   3rd 18.550                 KAYLYNN SKIBA on DANIEL E BOONE                
   4th 18.664                 BREANNA ZIAS on BOOT SCOOT N CHIP              
   5th 18.863                 MARISSA LYDIC on MISS JONES                    
   6th 18.994                 BRODY HYSONG on LOVE THIS DESIGN               
   7th 19.181                 NORAH RYAN on PAINTY                           
   8th 19.205                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   9th 21.324                 ANNIE ROSS on ROMEOS TAR BABY (PIT VIPER)      
  10th 21.790                 HANNAH HEETER on HI STREAKIN KID               
N/T    400.000                MARISSA LYDIC on FURRTREEOUSFASTWAGON          
N/T    415.813                KYRAH KNIGHT on MC GHOSTWOOD FROST             
N/T    416.267                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
N/T    416.353                REMY PILL on CODYS LAST SHOT                   
N/T    417.195                MARLEE JO WOOD on MITEY FOXY                   
N/T    417.780                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.818                ALAINA BENTREM on MY GAME OF FORTUNE           
N/T    418.335                MAKENZIE WERNER on PAYDAY                      
N/T    418.780                KENZIE SCHMIDT on CATS SQUEAK TOY              
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
N/T    419.384                JANELLE BIRONE-VIDOVICH on LUCKY FRENCH SOCKS  
N/T    421.089                ALLIE HOPPER on DASHEN THROUGH DYNAMITE        
N/T    427.063                KYRAH KNIGHT on JAY                            
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              Open 4D (E) Jackpot in JR Horse -born 2020 or Younger          
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 3           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.972, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.972, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.972                 PAIGE PALETTE on FLICK N FRENCHMAN             
   2nd 16.705                 DIRK PONCHAK on ROY                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.313                 KARA OWENS on A HILLBILLY BAR WAR              
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                    ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in PeeWee Poles                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.933, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 26.933, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.933                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on CRICKET                  
   2nd 25.573                 MACYN BALSIGER on POPPY                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 28.751                 MADDYSON ROBERTSON on PIPER                    
   2nd 35.121                 EMERSYN BRACHO on SUNNY                        
   3rd 37.993                 MILA PEGHER on CLOUDY                          
   4th 53.311                 WESTEN TYLER on STAR                           
N/T    412.181                PIPER TYLER on SASSY GIRL                      
N/T    425.257                HENLEE WAGNER on SPIRIT                        


